GROWING TOGETHER

MAGLIFT ECO - 3arpy3nTb JINCT TEXHUYECKUX AaHHbIX

Description

LLinHa MAGLIFT ECO 6bina cneumnansHo pa3paboTtaHa ans
MCMNOosb30BaHWS Ha BUTOYHBIX Norpy34yukax. LLnpokve
rpyHTO3aLenbl 06ecneyvBatoT MakCMasbHYH YCTOMUYMBOCTb M
OMNTUMasbHOE pacnpeaenieHne Harpysku. YcuneHHast
KOHCTPYKLMS YCTPaHSET pUCK NPOCKasb3biBaHUS, a
cneumansHo pa3paboTaHHas 3almTa oboaa noMoraeT
npesoTBpaTUTb nospexaeHune konec. LnHa MAGLIFT ECO, ¢
BEJIMKOMENHOMN TArOW, MOBbILIEHHLIM CONPOTUBNIEHUEM
KauyeHMIo 1 YCTOMYMBas K neperpesy, obecneunt
apdekT1BHYIO0 paboTy 1 MOBLILLEHHYO MPOU3BOAUTENIBHOCTb.

UM
US Standard

Construction

4 SOLID

Machinery

Mpon3BOACTBO: BUMOYHBIN NOrpy3umK




SIZE

15X4.5-8
(125/75-8)

15X4.5-8
(125/75-8)

16X6-8
(150/75 - 8)

16X6-8
(150 /75 - 8)

18X7-8
(180/70 - 8)

18X7-8
(180/70 - 8)

4.00-8
4.00-8
5.00-8
5.00-8

21X8-9
(200/75-9)

21X8-9
(200/75-9)

6.00-9
6.00-9
200/50 - 10
200/50 - 10

23X9-10
(225/75-10)

23X9-10
(225/75-10)

6.50 - 10
6.50 - 10

27 X10-12
(250 /75-12)

27 X10-12
(250/75-12)

7.00 - 12
7.00 - 12

250- 15
(250/ 70 - 15)

250-15
(250 /70 - 15)

300-15
(315/70-15)

300-15
(315/70-15)

8.15-15/28x9-15
(225/75-15)

8.15-15/28x9-15
(225/75-15)

8.25-15

8.25-15
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Version

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

LIP

STANDARD

USACode

94065417

94065400

94064748

94064731

94060450

94060627

94065875

94065868

94060443

94061969

94065639

94065622

94057955

94058310

94065561

94065554

94065431

94065424

94058303

94058020

94066094

94066100

94057948

94057825

94065455

94065448

94064076

94063918

94063376

94062843

94064069

94063703

RIM REC

3.00D-8

3.00D-8

433R-8

433R-8

433R-8

433R-8

3.00D-8

3.00D-8

3.00D-8

3.00D-8

6.00E-9

6.00E-9

4.00E-9

4.00E-9

6.50 F- 10

6.50 F- 10

6.50 F- 10

6.50 F-10

5.00F-10

5.00F-10

8.00G-12

8.00G-12

5.005-12

5.00S5-12

7.0-15

7.0-15

8.0-15

8.0-15

7.0-15

7.0-15

6.5-15

6.5-15

RIM ALT

SW

43

43

5.5

5.5

5.2

5.2

3.9

3.9

4.4

44

6.9

6.9

5.1

5.1

7.1

7.1

U2

7.2

8.9

8.9

6.5

6.5

8.2

82

9.5

9.5

83

83

oD

14.9

14.9

17.8

20.6

20.6

17.8

22.8

22.8

26.4

3

323

27.2

31.8

31.8

Type

TMPH



All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without
prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for
undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are
the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The
user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,
on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



